
EVALUATION SCHEDULE 

CLASSES: VI- XII 

SESSION: 2017-2018 

 

PERIODIC TEST-I   17 JULY- 22 JULY 

 

JULY-2017 PERIODIC TEST-I 

DATE DAY VI VII VIII IX X XI XII 

17/07/17 Monday S.Scienc

e 

Maths S.Science Science Maths English English 

18/07/17 Tuesday Urdu English Hindi Urdu Hindi Bio./B.St. Geog./Phy. 

19/07/17 Wednesday Hindi Hindi Science English S.Science H.Sc./Eco. Urdu/I.P/Maths/Hindi 

20/07/17 Thursday English S.Science Maths S.Science  Urdu  Urdu/I.P/Maths/Hindi Pol.Sc./Hist./Chem./Acc. 

21/07/17 Friday Science Urdu English Hindi English Pol.Sc./Hist./Chem./Acc. H.Sc./Eco. 

22/07/17 Saturday Maths Science Urdu Maths Science Geog./Phy. Bio./B.St./HR 

 

G.K. &  Islamiyat  Test will be in the Zero Period (45 minutes) (14  & 15 July  2017) 

PTM – 31 July 2017 

 

               HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION / PERIODIC TEST II (9 &10) 19 SEP – 3 OCT 

 

 

 

 

 

SEPT- OCT  2017 HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 

DATE DAY VI VII VIII IX X XI XII 

19/09/17 Tuesday Maths S.Science Science Maths Science H.Sc./Eco Geog./Phy. 

21/09/17 Thursday Urdu Hindi Urdu English Hindi  English Urdu/I.P./Maths/Hindi 

23/09/17 Saturday  Science English  S.Science Science  S.Science  Bio./B.St. English 

25/09/17 Monday  Hindi Science English Urdu English  Pol.Sc./Hist./Chem./Acc. Bio./B.St./H.R. 

27/09/17 Wednesday English Urdu Maths Hindi Maths Geog./Phy. H.Sc./Eco 

29/09/17 Friday  S.Scienc

e 

Maths Hindi  S.Science  Urdu Urdu/I.P./Maths/Hindi Pol.Sc./Hist./Chem./Acc 

09/10/17 Monday  G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. 

10/10/17 Tuesday  Islamiyat Islamiyat Islamiyat Islamiyat - Islamiyat - 

11/10/17 Wednesday Comp. Comp. Comp. Comp. Comp. - - 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PTM – 31 October 2017 

 

 

 

                   PERIODIC TEST-II (6 TO 8)/ UNIT TEST II ( CLASS 11) / PERIODIC TEST III (9 & 10) 18 DEC – 23 DEC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

G.K. & Islamiyat  Test will be in the Zero Period (45 minutes) (14 & 15 December  2017 ) 

PTM – 31 January 2017 

    

 

 

OCT- 2017 HALF YEARLY EXAMS - PRACTICALS 

DATE DAY XI XII 

   09/10/17 Monday H.Sc. A2+B/ I.P  H.Sc. A2 (15)+B /HR 

10/10/17 Tuesday H.Sc. A2/Bio/Acc /Geog. A1 Phy./Geog.A1/H.Sc. A2 (30) 

11/10/17 Wednesday Geog.A2/ Phy./ H.Sc. A1. H.Sc. A1/Bio/Acc. 

12/10/17 Thursday Chem./Hist. I.P/Geog. A2 

13/10/17 Friday - Chem./Hist. 

DECEMBER- 2017 PERIODIC TEST-II 

DATE DAY VI VII VIII IX XI 

18/12/17 Monday  Maths  Science  English  Science  Geog./Phy. 

19/12/17 Tuesday  Urdu Hindi  S.Science Hindi  Bio./B.St. 

20/12/17 Wednesday  Hindi S.Science Maths S.Science  English  

21/12/17 Thursday  Science  Urdu Hindi English Pol.Sc./Hist./Chem./Acc. 

22/12/17 Friday  S.Science    Maths Science  Maths Urdu/I.P./Maths/Hindi 

23/12/17 Saturday  English English Urdu Urdu H.Sc./Eco. 



 

PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION ( CLASS X & XII) 19 DEC TO 20 JAN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PTM – 31 January 2018 

 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION  21 FEB – 14 MARCH 

 

 

 

   

  

 

DEC - 2017 PRE-BOARD THEORY EXAM 

DATE DAY XII X 

19/12/17 Tuesday H. Sc./ Eco Science 

21/12/17 Thursday  Bio./B.St./HR Hindi 

23/12/17 Saturday English Maths 

26/12/17 Tuesday  Phy./ Geog. English 

28/12/17 Thursday Urdu/I.P./Maths/Hindi  Urdu 

30/12/17 Saturday Pol.Sc./Hist./Chem./Acc. S.Science 

DEC - 2017 PRE-BOARD PRACTICAL EXAMS 

DATE DAY XII 

16/01/18 Tuesday H.Sc. A2(15) + B 

17/01/18 Wednesday Phy./Geog. A1/H.Sc. A2(30) 

18/01/18 Thursday  Chem./Hist. 

19/01/18 Friday H.Sc.A1/Bio./Acc 

20/01/18 Saturday I.P./Geog. A2 

FEB-2018 ANNUAL EXAMINATION 

PRACTICALS 

DATE DAY XI 

21/02/18 Wednesday H.Sc. A2+B/ I.P  

22/02/18 Thursday H.Sc. A2/Bio/Acc /Geog. A1 

23/02/18 Friday Geog.A2/ Phy./ H.Sc. A1. 

24/02/18 Saturday Chem./Hist. 



        

FEBRUARY-MARCH-

2018 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION  

DATE DAY VI VII VIII IX XI 

26/02/18 Monday G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. 

27/02/18 Tuesday Islamiyat Islamiyat Islamiyat Islamiyat Islamiyat 

28/02/18 Wednesday Comp. Comp. Comp. Comp. - 

03/03/18 Saturday Maths S.Science S.Science Science English 

05/03/18 Monday English English Hindi Hindi Urdu/I.P./Maths/Hindi 

07/03/18 Wednesday Science Maths Urdu Maths Geog./Phy. 

09/03/18 Friday Hindi Urdu  Science English Bio./B.St 

12/03/18 Monday S.Scienc
e 

Science Maths S.Science H.Sc./ Eco 

14/03/18 Wednesday Urdu Hindi English Urdu Pol.Sc./Hist./Chem./Acc 

 

PTM – 24 March 2018 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 ------------------------------ 


